RIZEBNS

/
,%E',‘fi )Ei’l\ Disciplinary actions (1/4/2008-30/6/2008)

EERLEZESRE GLEREKRA) FE30(1)HEE TFRAITE T L2 I HHE -
The Disciplinary Committee of the EAA has exercised its disciplinary powers under section 30(1)
of the Estate Agents Ordinance against the following licensees:
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RN (MERRSEHT )
Licensee ( Licence no.)

ITYIERERRA A
97 Real Estate Company Limited
C-022814

BEMFRERRAE

Blessing Land Property Consultants

Limited
C-023513

RETHERRAE

C & D Associates Company Limited

C-012909

PRt ERESRAR

Centaline Property Agency Limited

C-000227

D21 EYERR A E]

Century 21 Culture Center Property

Limited
C-021446

BREE 0@
Chan Mei Luen
S-161007

BEHENREARAT
Hong Lok Yuen Agency Limited
C-021524

X
Lee Mei Kuen
S-110987

REE@

Leung Chi Wai
S-158260

XBMEREERAF

Midland Realty International Limited

C-000982

BHNEXRERRAA

Sheung Woo Real Estate Agency
Limited

C-022274

mEK @
Siu Yin Tung
S-016526

Pl

Disciplinary actions

e~ BER K

Admonishment, reprimand and fine

Reprimand

HE XA ES
Reprimand and fine

EERIR

Reprimand and fine

HEE R A
Reprimand and fine

170 I 12 R BR B hndsR ¢
Fine and attachment of conditions
to licence

HER I

Reprimand and fine

HE 5 I 7 hE R LBt hn R
Reprimand and attachment
of a condition to licence

s B SH AR (8/5/2008 —
2/6/2008) K 1% k& BR L Bt Aok
Suspension of licence (3/5/2008

— 2/6/2008) and attachment of a
condition to licence

EERAR
Reprimand and fine

nfﬁf& =l _A
Reprimand and fine

HEE R AE R ER A0SR
Reprimand and attachment
of conditions to licence

BEEHE

Matters concerned

ER (EHREH) %F6
Al) 583.7.28%
Breach of section 6(2) of the Practice
Regulation and failure to comply with paragraph
3.7.2 of the Code of Ethics

QUFREET (BFT

ER (ERBED 5E6(1)fF
Breach of section 6(1) of the Practice
Regulation

ER (ERBRED Bo()F
Breach of section 9(1) of the Practice
Regulation

ER (ERBRHI Bo()F
Breach of section 9(1) of the Practice
Regulation

ER EBI1 5£36(1)(a)(i)iF
Breach of section 36(1)(a)(i) of the EAO

REEST KRB 5821(2)(c)fk
Failure to comply with section 21(2)(c) of the
EAO

ER KRG 2£36(1)(a)()F
Breach of section 36(1)(a)(i) of the EAO

RBEES (BFFA) #3218 ME34.18
Failure to comply with paragraphs 3.2.1 and
3.4.1 of the Code of Ethics

REET (BFFH) £34.18
Failure to comply with paragraph 3.4.1 of the

Code of Ethics

ER (ERBRED 5B9(1)fF
Breach of section 9(1) of the Practice
Regulation

B (REIY 5F20(1)(a)RF (AR B8k
Breach of section 20(1)(a) of the EAO and
section 8 of the Licensing Regulation

REES (BFAD) F3.218
Failure to comply with paragraph 3.2.1 of the
Code of Ethics



RN (MERRSEHT )
Licensee ( Licence no.)

REMEEBREERAA
Sunrise Property HK Agency
Limited

C-018442

REHEZRRERDF

Tai Tung Estate Development
Limited

C-019710

FRI5 5 @
Chan Hau Yee
S-155553

WHE ©
Cheng Chor Wan
E-106736

RME @
Cheung Lap Tak
S-129337

iz @
Lam Tak Lai
E-015861

EHYENREERAT
Midland Realty International Limited
C-000982

BEZEUR B RERE

Pong Kit Ping trading as Cosmos
Property Agency

E-216267

BEe
Siu Yee
E-054518

HES @
Tse Tat Chi
S-087019

FEMURSYERBLE

Wong Wai Yu trading as Well Realty
Agency

E-081439

B K S i A R

Yeung Pui Yee Sandy trading as
Wing Yip Property

E-145100

FHMESRA T 40215 @it
Yu Tin Property Limited trading as
Century 21 Yu Tin Property
C-019270

Pl

Disciplinary actions

Reprimand

Reprimand

HEE - B RTERE R LT nRG
Reprimand, fine and attachment of
a condition to licence

HE 8 I AE R BR L AR A
Reprimand and attachment of a
condition to licence

T MR ER _E Y AR

Attachment of conditions to licence

=0 P S5 M AR (7/6/2008 —
6/8/2008) 1 1 & & L Bt AnqsR {4

Suspension of licence (7/6/2008
— 6/8/2008) and attachment of a
condition to licence

H#E

Reprimand

Reprimand

FERE R B R

Attachment of conditions to licence

HEE R TEhR AR kM n{gR
Reprimand and attachment
of a condition to licence

Reprimand

HEER SR
Reprimand and fine

Reprimand

H RIZEBNS

BEEHE

Matters concerned

ER (EHRBEH) 5E3(2)(c)fF
Breach of section 3(2)(c) of the Practice
Regulation

BR (ERBEM) F6(1)hx
Breach of section 6(1) of the Practice
Regulation

EBR (EHRBAH) F13(4) R KHRED 5
43(2)1%

Breach of section 13(4) of the Practice
Regulation and section 43(2) of the EAO

REES (BFAD) F3.218
Failure to comply with paragraph 3.2.1 of the
Code of Ethics

REES (R 5F21(2)(c)k
Failure to comply with section 21(2)(c) of the
EAO

BORERTEER (B LLEERRIRE]) $F9(2)(a)kFE
BRI

Convicted of an offence under section 9(2)(a) of
the Prevention of Bribery Ordinance

ER (ERBEH) E6(2)fF
Breach of section 6(2) of the Practice
Regulation

BR (ERBEH) %6(2)(b)i%k
Breach of section 6(2)(b) of the Practice
Regulation

REET KRB 5E19(1)(c)fk
Failure to comply with section 19(1)(c) of the
EAO

EBR (EREH) FA3GERMREEST (BT
AlY 283.2.18%

Breach of section 13(4) of the Practice
Regulation and failure to comply with paragraph
3.2.1 of the Code of Ethics

ER (ERBEH) 5£6(2)(b)lk
Breach of section 6(2)(b) of the Practice
Regulation

BR B %36(1)(a)()
Breach of section 36(1)(a)(i) of the EAO

REET (BIFH) $3.218
Failure to comply with paragraph 3.2.1 of the
Code of Ethics

21
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RN (MERRSEHT )
Licensee ( Licence no.)

REREBRARURBYFNE
Amases Investment Limited trading
as Great Wall Property Agency
C-008308

R @
Chang Chau
E-045172

BAEE @

Chau Chi Wing
S-228825

HEE
Chiu Chor Wa
E-047657

IS
Fung Chi Sing Andy
E-170973

EBEX(MERE)BRAF
Hong Kong Property Services
(Agency) Limited

C-018893

MRUBBITYEREARLE @
Lam Chuen trading as Fortland
Property Agency

E-062025

EEEO
Lee Ka Wah June
E-195211

ZHRAL @
Lee Kam Hung, Ruby
S-116066

ZEfE @
Li Wei Ling
E-142215

RABFER)ERABURIE
Oriental Property (Holdings) Limited
trading as Oriental Property Agency
C-026266

REEFER)ERRABURSE
Oriental Property (Holdings) Limited
trading as Oriental Property Agency
C-026266

Pl o

Disciplinary actions

BERER
Reprimand and fine

ERF R SRR RR (5/7/2008 —
4/11/2008) K £ h& AR L Bt pnqde
Suspension of licence (5/7/2008
—4/11/2008) and attachment of
conditions to licence

TREmiEER
(19/7/2008 — 12/9/2008)
Suspension of licence
(19/7/2008 — 12/9/2008)

HEE R TEAE R LR
Reprimand and attachment
of a condition to licence

HERER
Reprimand and fine

HE NI
Reprimand and fine

HE B I 125 AR _E AR
Reprimand and attachment
of a condition to licence

HE 5 I 72 hE R LBt hn R
Reprimand and attachment
of a condition to licence

TREmiEER
(19/7/2008 — 12/9/2008)
Suspension of licence
(19/7/2008 — 12/9/2008)

R R

(2/8/2008 — 8/8/2008)

R 1 R LR hnfs i
Suspension of licence (2/8/2008
— 8/8/2008) and attachment of
conditions to licence

HER S
Reprimand and fine

Reprimand

THEEHE

Matters concerned

ER (ERBEHI) Eo(1)F
Breach of section 9(1) of the Practice
Regulation

REBT (BRFFH) FI31RME32.18K
ER (ERBFHB) 5£6(3)(b)fk

Failure to comply with paragraphs 3.3.1 and
3.2.1 of the Code of Ethics and breach of
section 6(3)(b) of the Practice Regulation

REEST (BFFH) $£3.7.28
Failure to comply with paragraph 3.7.2 of the
Code of Ethics

BR (ERBM) F13(4)%
Breach of section 13(4) of the Practice
Regulation

EBR (EREH) E12(3)fF « F12(7)(c)EMSE
6(2)f&

Breach of sections 12(3), 12(7)(c) and 6(2) of
the Practice Regulation

ER UEB) 5$36(1)(@)30)EM (ERBEH) 5
3(3)(b)fF

Breach of section 36(1)(a)(i) of the EAO and
section 3(3)(b) of the Practice Regulation

ER (ERBFHB) F3(2)(a)fk
Breach of section 3(2)(a) of the Practice
Regulation

REBF (BFFRI) $3.2.18
Failure to comply with paragraph 3.2.1 of the
Code of Ethics

REET (BFFH) $£3.7.28
Failure to comply with paragraph 3.7.2 of the
Code of Ethics

REEF (BRFFH) H3.4.18 (&G %
19(1)(FRMER (ERBRH) F13(4)F
Failure to comply with paragraph 3.4.1 of the
Code of Ethics, section 19(1)(c) of the EAO
and breach of section 13(4) of the Practice
Regulation

ER (ERBEH) Eo(1)iF
Breach of section 9(1) of the Practice
Regulation

REEBT (BRFFR) $3.7.28
Failure to comply with paragraph 3.7.2 of the
Code of Ethics



A (JERRIERS )

Licensee ( Licence no.)

AFPEEMERRAT
P C Realty Limited
C-016044

MEEL S RYERB AR KE
Shum Sheung Lin trading as Gold
Spring Property Agency Co
E-077166

BEEO
Sit Lai Kai Sally
S-113129

BEREUSRPERELARRE
Siu Sin Chung trading as Gold
Spring Property Agency Co
E-077173

B @
Tse Fung King
S-094135

ITRFRUERMERLE @

Wong Ying Lam trading as Yee Ka
Real Estate Agency Co
E-178467

BMEXERAR
Yi Lam Property Limited
C-022351

B e

Yip Kin Hung
E-133329

#* Notes

Pl

Disciplinary actions

Db ==
HER

Reprimand

e
EE

Reprimand

HEE I 1E R ER AR A
Reprimand and attachment
of a condition to licence

Reprimand

HEE R TENR AR kM n{gR A
Reprimand and attachment
of conditions to licence

HEE X TERR R L AR
Reprimand and attachment
of a condition to licence

25
Reprimand

HEE - B RTERE R LT nRG
Reprimand, fine and attachment of
a condition to licence

(1) EFBJEECHEBDLCERBSHZITEAMEREIR -

The Appeal Tribunal has reversed the Disciplinary Committee’s decision on the licensee.

(2 BEEAREHREFER (2008551851 E20084F 5315])

H RIZEBa NS

BEEE

Matters concerned

ER (ERBEH) E6(2)fF
Breach of section 6(2)of the Practice Regulation

ER (ERBEH) 5£6(2)(b)lk
Breach of section 6(2)(b) of the Practice
Regulation

BR (ERBAM) F13(4)%
Breach of section 13(4) of the Practice
Regulation

BR (ERBEH) %6(2)(b)ik
Breach of section 6(2)(b) of the Practice
Regulation

ER (BEBAH) 53(2)(a)FF5E6(3)(b)fF
Breach of sections 3(2)(a) and 6(3)(b) of the
Practice Regulation

ER (ERBED 5E13(4)F
Breach of section 13(4) of the Practice
Regulation

ER (EHRBFEH) 5F6(2)(b)fk
Breach of section 6(2)(b) of the Practice
Regulation

ER (FHRBEO) F13(4)%
Breach of section 13(4) of the Practice
Regulation

B BEARFERMEE (www.gld.gov.hk/egazette) 20 o

These cases were also published in the Gazette (nos. 18/2008 to 31/2008). For details, please refer to the Gazette (website: www.gld.gov.hk/

egazette).

FLA
KB — CGBEREED)D

(BHRRG) — HEREER (—RAERFBEEWE) RO

CEERG) — GERE () A6

Legend
EAO - Estate Agents Ordinance

Practice Regulation — Estate Agents Practice (General Duties and Hong Kong Residential Properties) Regulation
Licensing Regulation — Estate Agents (Licensing) Regulation
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